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Good afternoon Bill, 
 
Attached is the schedule letter.  You should receive a hard copy of the letter in the mail next week. 
 
Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions. 
 
Thank you, 
 
John 
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February 28, 2013 
 
Mr. Mano K. Nazar, Senior Vice President 
  and Chief Nuclear Officer 
Florida Power and Light Company 
Mail Stop NNP/JB 
700 Universe Blvd 
Juno Beach, FL  33408-0420 
 
SUBJECT:  TURKEY POINT UNITS 6 AND 7 COMBINED LICENSE APPLICATION 

REVIEW OF ALTERNATIVE SITES 
 
Dear Mr. Nazar: 
 
In a letter dated May 4, 2012, the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) staff identified 
significant environmental issues affecting the staff’s ability to complete its environmental review 
of Florida Power and Light Company’s (FPL’s) application for combined licenses (COLs) for new 
Units 6 & 7 at the Turkey Point site. The letter discussed technical deficiencies related to the 
inland alternative sites (Glades, Martin, Okeechobee 2) identified by FPL and the process used 
to select them as outlined in Section 9.3 of the environmental report (ER) and technical 
information reviewed to date.  The staff also indicated in the letter that the issues regarding 
alternative sites would have to be resolved before progress could be made in this review area.  
Subsequently, FPL committed to work with the NRC staff to resolve these issues by letters 
dated May 11, 2012 and February 25, 2013.  
 
Since July 2010, the NRC and FPL have had an ongoing dialogue regarding the staff’s 
concerns associated with the availability of water for these sites.  Most recently, the staff 
requested FPL provide more detailed information on how the water would be obtained in order 
to evaluate the associated environmental impacts.  In response to this request, FPL provided 
additional information on water use impacts to assist the staff’s evaluation.  The information, 
however, was not sufficient to resolve the NRC concerns related to water availability at three 
inland alternative sites.   
 
In addition, the staff requested that FPL resolve an apparent discrepancy between the 
information provided for the NRC’s National Environmental Policy Act (NEPA) evaluation 
regarding water availability at the three inland sites and the information provided to the United 
States Army Corps of Engineers (USACE) for its least environmentally damaging practicable 
alternative (LEDPA) evaluation regarding the availability of water for the same three sites listed 
above.  In submittals to the NRC to address the discrepancy, FPL indicated that the three inland 
sites could obtain an adequate water supply.  However, in its October 2011 analysis submitted 
to USACE, FPL states that all three of the inland sites are impracticable.  One of the key 
reasons used to support its conclusion is that it would not be practicable to obtain a reliable 
continuous supply of cooling water for any of the three sites.  Further, in a public meeting with 
NRC and USACE on December 7, 2012, FPL indicated that while it was possible to obtain a 
sufficient quantity of water for these sites, doing so would be prohibitively expensive.   
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The NRC staff has completed its review of all the information provided by FPL regarding the 
viability of the inland sites and determined that FPL’s position is inconsistent with NRC guidance 
and with related case law.   
 
In order for an alternative (including alternative sites) to be considered under NEPA, it must be a 
reasonable alternative.  Federal Courts have said that reasonable alternative sites under NEPA 
do not include sites that are impractical or infeasible.  While there is a slight difference between 
practical and practicable, the Federal Courts recognize that a site that is prohibitively expensive 
is not a reasonable alternative site under NEPA. See e.g. Airport Neighbors Alliance v. United 
States, 90 F.3d 426 (10th Cir. 1996). 
 
As the lead agency developing the Environmental Impact Statement (EIS) for Turkey Point Units 
6 & 7 combined license application, NRC cannot complete its environmental review until the 
discrepancy between the information provided to NRC and USACE is resolved and until NRC 
receives sufficient information on the impacts of water use at the inland sites to resolve the 
previously identified issues.  As such, the NRC review of alternative sites is suspended until the 
NRC staff and USACE are satisfied that the proposed alternative sites meet all applicable 
requirements.  After FPL has developed what it considers to be a viable approach to resolving 
the issues discussed in this letter, a public meeting between FPL, NRC, and USACE can be 
held to discuss FPL’s approach.  When both the NRC staff and USACE are satisfied that the 
proposed resolution meets all applicable requirements, FPL should then submit the final RAI 
response in writing to both NRC and USACE.        
 
The USACE is separately reviewing FPL’s Clean Water Act Section 404(b)(1) Alternatives 
Analysis and may require additional or separate technical information regarding the alternative 
sites for that review.  The NRC staff expects that USACE will request this information directly 
from FPL.  The NRC staff is requesting that FPL provide to NRC copies of any correspondence 
FPL submits to USACE on this issue.  
 
If you have any questions concerning the environmental review, please contact Ms. Alicia 
Williamson at 301-415-1878 or Alicia.Williamson@nrc.gov or Mr. John Nguyen at 301-415-1177 
or John-Chau.Nguyen@nrc.gov. 
 
      Sincerely, 
 
      /RA/ 
 
 
      David B. Matthews, Director 
      Division of New Reactor Licensing 
      Office of New Reactors 
 
 
Docket Nos.:  52-040 and 52-041 
 
cc w/encl:  See next page 
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Office of the Chair 
Dennis C. Moss, District 9 
Stephen P. Clark Center 
111 N.W. 1st St., Ste. 220 
Miami, FL 33128 
 
County Administrator 
Monroe County 
1100 Simonton Street 
Key West, FL 33040 
 
County Attorney 
Monroe County 
P.O. Box 1026 
Key West, FL 33041-1026 
 
Mr. Rick Button 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 4 - NEPA Program Office 
Forsyth St. 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
 
Ms. Megan Clouser 
Senior Project Manager 
U.S. Corps of Engineers 
Regulatory Division 
9900 SW 107th Ave., Suite 203 
Miami, FL 33176-2785 
 
Mr. Miles Croom 
Assist. RA for Habitat Conservation 
U.S. National Marine Fisheries Services 
Southeast Regional Office 
Sustainable Fisheries Div. 
263 13th Ave. South 
St. Petersburg, FL 33701 
 
Mr. Paul Gagliano 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 4 - NEPA Program Office 
Forsyth St. 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
 
Mayor Carlos A. Gimenez 
Stephen P. Clark Center 
111 N.W. 1st St., 29th Flr. 
Miami, FL 33128 
 
 

Mr. Mike Halpin, Manager 
Florida Dept. of Environmental Protection 
Siting Coordination Ofc. 
3900 Commonwealth Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3000 
 
Mr. Lee N. Hefty, Assistant Director 
Environmental Resources Management 
Miami-Dade Department of Regulatory  
  and Economic Resources 
701 NW 1st Court, Ste. 400 
Miami, FL 33136-3902 
 
Mr. David S. Hobbie 
Chief Regulatory Division 
U.S. Corps of Engineers 
Regulatory Division 
701 San Marco Blvd. 
Jacksonville, FL 32207 
 
Mr. Robert Hoffman 
Supervisory Fishery Biologist 
U.S. National Marine Fisheries Services 
Southeast Regional Office 
Protected Resources Division 
263 13th Ave. South 
St. Petersburg, FL 33701 
 
Ms. Pamela Hogue, Manager 
Homestead Branch Library 
700 North Homestead Blvd. 
Homestead, FL 33030-6212 
 
Mr. Dan Kimball, Superintendent 
U.S. National Park Service 
Everglades National Park 
40001 State Rd. 9336 
Homestead, FL 33034-6733  
 
Ms. Yvonne Knowles 
229 No. Krome Ave., Ste. 3  
Homestead, FL 33030 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Turkey Point Mailing List 
cc:   

Page 2 of 4 
 

Mr. Steve Krupa, P.G.,  
Sr. Supervising Hydrogeologist 
South Florida Water Management District 
Hydrogeology Section, Water Supply 
3301 Gun Club Rd. West 
SFWMD - POB 24680 -M.S. 4330 
Palm Beach, FL 33416 
 
Mr. Brian Carlstrom, Superintendent 
U.S. National Park Service 
Biscayne National Park 
9700 SW 328th St. 
Homestead, FL 33033-5634 
 
Ms. Cindy Mulkey, Engineer Specialist 
Florida Dept. of Environmental Protection 
Siting Coordination Ofc. 
3900 Commonwealth Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3000 
 
Ms. Zelda Ryles, Manager 
South Dade Regional Library 
10750 SW 211th St. 
Miami, FL 33189 
 
Mr. Eric Silva, Assistant Director 
Development Services 
Miami-Dade Department of Regulatory  
  and Economic Resources 
111 N.W. 1st St. 
Miami, FL  33128 
 
Mr. Paul Souza, Field Supervisor 
U.S. Interior Fish & Wildlife Services 
South Florida Ecological Services Ofc. 
1339 20th St. 
Vero Beach, FL 32960-3559 
 
Mr. John Williamson, Administrator 
Bureau of Radiation Control 
Florida Department of Health 
2044 All Children's Way 
Orlando, FL 32818 
 

Mr. John Wrublik 
Fish & Wildlife Biologist 
U.S. Interior Fish & Wildlife Services 
South Florida Ecological Services Ofc. 
1339 20th St. 
Vero Beach, FL 32960-3559 
 
Mr. Kirk C. Zuelch, Executive Director 
Florida Keys Aqueduct Authority 
1100 Kennedy Dr. 
Key West, FL 33040 
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walexander@camacol.org (William Alexander) 
valeriejamor@gmail.com (Valerie Amor)  
Sarah_bellmund@nps.gov (Sarah Bellmund) 
mlbrown@kodiakconsultants.com (M.L. Brown) 
camacho20@comcast.net (Jeffrey Camacho)  
dcaraza@comcast.net (Devin Caraza) 
orlando.cruz@tylin.com (Orland R. Cruz)  
dennisdaley@bellsouth.net (Dennis Daley) 
remonster@gmail.com (Victor del Cid)  
bdiggs@m-dcc.org (Bill Diggs) 
Lmn13@bellsouth.net (Laura Dinuzzo) 
mfinlan@chamberinaction.com (Mary Finlan)  
paulgannett@yahoo.com (Paul Gannett) 
paul.gaukler@pillsburylaw.com (Paul Gaukler) 
tgenove@sfwmd.gov (Tom Genovese)  
sgibbs@keysnews.com (Steve Gibbs) 
jgolden@sfwmd.gov (Jim Golden)  
GrossC@miamidade.gov (Craig Grossenbacher) 
richard@evergladeslaw.org (Richard Grosso)  
umdave@bellsouth.net (Pave C. Guzman) 
khamilton@sfrpc.com (Karen Hamilton) 
picbywal@atlanticbb.net (Walter Harris)  
albert@smallco.net (Albert Harum-Alvaez) 
HeftyL@miamidade.gov (Lee Hefty)  
chenderson@tylin.com (Colin Henderson) 
ethepburn@gmail.com (Liz Hepburn)  
Fred_Herling@nps.gov (Fred Herling) 
rholmes@sfwmd.gov (Ruth Holmes)  
richardhorton@bellsouth.net (Richard M. Horton) 
thutton@bellsouth.net (Tom Hutton)  
nljnhj@bellsouth.net (Nelda Jacques) 
mjohnson@flcrc.org (Michael L. Johnson)  
alliance4cleanfl@aol.com (Bob Krasowski) 
lkrimsky@ufl.edu (Lisa Krimsky)  
nancy88@bellsouth.net (Nancy Lee) 
mayorlerner@gmail.com (Mayor Cindy Lerner)  
rogelito84@comcast.net (Rogelio Madan) 
kmalave@flcrc.org (Kevin Malave)  
tom@balseracommunications.com (Tom Martinelli) 
mccras@miamidade.gov (Sean McCrackine)  
mchugh44317@bellsouth.net (John McHugh) 
mcsweeny@bellsouth.net (C. McSweeny)  
amencio@miamigov.com (Alina Mencio) 
hmirable@cityofsouthmiami.net (Hector Mirable, Ph.D.) 
dpmoses@bellsouth.net (Dottie Moses)  
AnneMullins@semtribe.com (Anne Mullins) 
paul@edcsouthdade.com (Paul Neidhart) 
mikenelson@live.com (Mike Nelson)  
billn@fcan.org (Bill Newton) 
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peter@ferre2010.com (Peter S. Padowitz)  
pybas@att.net (Don Pybas)  
thomasrodriguez@gmail.com (Thomas Rodriguez) 
megryan561@gmail.com (Meg Ryan)  
southfloridawild@yahoo.com (Matthew Schwartz)  
marashl@hotmail.com (Mara Shlackman) 
seventhgenration@fastmail.com (Steve Showen)  
capstan@bellsouth.net (Stan Smilan) 
ironman54912@yahoo.com (Richard Snelson)  
district8@miamidade.gov (Katy Sorenson) 
msoria.vw@gmail.com (Laura J. Soria)  
CTepper@semtribe.com (Craig Tepper) 
dicktownsend@att.net (Dick Townsend)  
tvageline@cityofsouthmiami.net (Thomas Vageline) 
twalker@fkaa.com (Tom Walker)  
Ben_West@nps.gov (Ben West) 
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Mr. William Maher 
Florida Power & Light Company 
Turkey Point Nuclear Plant 
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Mano K. Nazar 
Senior Vice President 
  and Chief Nuclear Officer 
Florida Power & Light Compnay 
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700 Universe Blvd 
Juno Beach, FL  33408-0420 
       
Mitchell S. Ross 
Vice President and General Counsel 
Nuclear 
Florida Power & Light Company 
Mail Stop LAW/JB 
700 Universe Blvd. 
Juno Beach, FL  33408 
       
Dr. Greg Rzentkowski 
Canadian Nuclear Safety Commission 
P.O. Box 1046, Station 'B' 
280 Slater Street 
Ottawa, ON, K1P 5S9 
Canada 
       
Thomas Saporito 
President 
Saporito Energy Consultants, Inc. 
Post Office Box 8413 
Jupiter, FL  33468-8413 
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CumminWE@Westinghouse.com   (Edward W. Cummins) 
cwaltman@roe.com   (C. Waltman) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
ed.burns@earthlink.net   (Ed Burns) 
George.Madden@fpl.com   (George Madden) 
gzinke@entergy.com   (George Alan Zinke) 
jerald.head@ge.com   (Jerald G. Head) 
john.elnitsky@pgnmail.com   (John Elnitsky) 
john.oneill@pillsburylaw.com   (John O'Neill) 
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com    (Joseph Hegner) 
KSutton@morganlewis.com   (Kathryn M. Sutton) 
kwaugh@impact-net.org   (Kenneth O. Waugh) 
lchandler@morganlewis.com   (Lawrence J. Chandler) 
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com   (Maria Webb) 
mark.beaumont@wsms.com   (Mark Beaumont) 
matias.travieso-diaz@pillsburylaw.com   (Matias Travieso-Diaz) 
MCCRAS@miamidade.gov   (Sean McCrackine) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
Mike.Halpin@dep.state.fl.us   (Mike Halpin) 
Mitch.Ross@fpl.com   (Mitch Ross) 
MSF@nei.org   (Marvin Fertel) 
nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
Nuclaw@mindspring.com   (Robert Temple) 
patriciaL.campbell@ge.com   (Patricia L. Campbell) 
Paul.Jacobs@fpl.com   (Paul Jacobs) 
Paul@beyondnuclear.org   (Paul Gunter) 
pbessette@morganlewis.com   (Paul Bessette) 
Raymond.Burski@fpl.com   (Raymond Burski) 
Richard.Orthen@fpl.com   (Richard Orthen) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
sabinski@suddenlink.net   (Steve A. Bennett) 
sfrantz@morganlewis.com   (Stephen P. Frantz) 
stephan.moen@ge.com   (Stephan Moen) 
Steve.Franzone@fpl.com   (Steve Franzone) 
steven.hamrick@fpl.com   (Steven Hamrick) 
toner-irene@monroecounty-fl.gov   (Irene Toner) 
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
Wanda.K.Marshall@dom.com   (Wanda K. Marshall) 
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William.Blair@FPL.com   (William Blair) 
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